
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Index Type= Land Records; Name=
SAVANNAH BUILDING COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201001110000
10150

01/11/2010
02:11:58

SAVANNAH
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20060531000
258050

201002240000
55470

02/24/2010
01:17:26

SAVANNAH
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20051122000
608210

201002240000
55510

02/24/2010
01:17:30

SAVANNAH
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20071130000
543750

201002240000
55480

02/24/2010
01:17:27

SAVANNAH
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20060531000
258050

201002240000
55490

02/24/2010
01:17:28

SAVANNAH
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20051114000
592260

201002240000
55500

02/24/2010
01:17:29

SAVANNAH
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20051114000
592320

201002240000
55520

02/24/2010
01:17:31

SAVANNAH
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20070521000
233580

201002240000
55540

02/24/2010
01:17:33

SAVANNAH
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20070523000
241200

201002240000
55530

02/24/2010
01:17:32

SAVANNAH
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20051122000
608220

201002240000
55550

02/24/2010
01:17:34

SAVANNAH
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20070409000
161940

201001110000
10160

01/11/2010
02:11:59

SAVANNAH
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

35 121 Lot#:3 Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE
SUBDIVISION

201001110000
10140

01/11/2010
02:11:57

SAVANNAH
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20051122000
608220

Other:SEE
INST

201003170000
77870

03/17/2010
10:38:37

SAVANNAH
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LUDLUM
ROBERT D

39 42 Lot#:389
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I


