Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001110000 10150	01/11/2010 02:11:58	SAVANNAH BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20060531000 258050	
201002240000 55470	02/24/2010 01:17:26	SAVANNAH BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20051122000 608210	
201002240000 55510	02/24/2010 01:17:30	SAVANNAH BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20071130000 543750	
201002240000 55480	02/24/2010 01:17:27	SAVANNAH BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20060531000 258050	
201002240000 55490	02/24/2010 01:17:28	SAVANNAH BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20051114000 592260	
201002240000 55500	02/24/2010 01:17:29	SAVANNAH BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20051114000 592320	
201002240000 55520	02/24/2010 01:17:31	SAVANNAH BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20070521000 233580	
201002240000 55540	02/24/2010 01:17:33	SAVANNAH BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20070523000 241200	
201002240000 55530	02/24/2010 01:17:32	SAVANNAH BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20051122000 608220	
201002240000 55550	02/24/2010 01:17:34	SAVANNAH BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20070409000 161940	
201001110000 0160	01/11/2010 02:11:59	SAVANNAH BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC			35	121		Lot#:3 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:EAGLE COVE SUBDIVISION
201001110000 0140	01/11/2010 02:11:57	SAVANNAH BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20051122000 608220	Other:SEE INST
01003170000 7870	03/17/2010 10:38:37	SAVANNAH BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LUDLUM ROBERT D			39	42		Lot#:389 Book:39 Pg:43 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I